

Dallastown High School Cheerleading

700 New School Lane Dallastown, PA 17313

Contact Email: dallastowncheerleading@gmail.com

June 1, 2024

Hey there!

Welcome to the spirited world of Dallastown Cheerleading, where we're all about supporting our talented student-athletes from 7th to 12th grade across the Dallastown Area School District. With almost 70 enthusiastic cheerleaders, we cheer loud and proud for football, basketball, wrestling, and even compete at the PIAA district and state levels, not to mention the prestigious National High School Cheerleading Championship. Last season was a milestone year as our varsity squad earned 5th place in the nation in the medium DI game day division!

At the heart of our success is the Dallastown Cheer Booster Club, a non-profit organization dedicated to enhancing our program. We fund stunting and tumbling clinics, provide essential practice equipment, and deck out our teams in top-notch training apparel. We also help cover transportation costs for special events and ensure every cheerleader has the chance to attend camps and clinics by offsetting expenses. Plus, we're committed to recognizing our graduating seniors with scholarships, nurturing their future beyond the mat.

To keep our spirits soaring high, we rely on the generous support of our community and local businesses like yours. That's why we're reaching out for your sponsorship this year. Attached is our business sponsorship form, offering various options for you to get involved and make a direct impact on our students' experiences.

Your contribution isn't just a donation; it's an investment in the future of our cheerleading program. As a 501(c)(3) public charity (**EIN# 84-2564788**), all donations are tax-exempt under section 170 of the code, making it a win-win for everyone involved.

Thank you for considering our request. We're looking forward to an exciting 2024-2025 school year filled with cheers, victories, and community spirit.

Go Wildcats! Warm regards,

Dallastown Cheerleading Booster Club



Dallastown High School Cheerleading

700 New School Lane Dallastown, PA 17313

Contact Email:

dallastowncheerleading@gmail.com

Dallastown Cheerleading SPONSORSHIP FORM

Please complete this form and send payment to the mailing address (school address) listed below. If you have any questions, please contact dallastowncheerleading@gmail.com. Contact Name: _____ Company: Contact Phone Number: (_____) ___-Contact Email: Please select your desired sponsorship level, then sign and return this form with payment to: **Dallastown Cheerleading** 700 New School Lane Dallastown, PA 17313 Checks payable to "DCBC" or "Dallastown Cheerleading Booster Club" We can accept Venmo and Cash App payments to dtcheeerleadingbc Type of Sponsorship: PLATINUM SPONSOR: \$2,500 + **GOLD SPONSOR**: \$1,000 - \$2,499 **SILVER SPONSOR**: \$500-\$999

Sponsorship for the 2024-2025 season must be received by: September 1st, 2024

BRONZE SPONSOR: \$100-\$499

All sponsors will have their company or name published on the Dallastown Cheerleading website, promoted on social media, and publicized at events hosted by Dallastown Cheerleading.